

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

BALDWIN AVENUE

17012

RECORD OF BIDS

16-Feb-17

CONTRACTOR			Michigan Paving		Rieth Riley							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max 5%	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20	TON	Approach, CI II	\$55.00	\$1,100.00	\$60.17	\$1,203.40		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
55	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$55.00	\$3,025.00	\$60.17	\$3,309.35		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
9	EA	Dr. Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$450.00	\$4,050.00	\$464.12	\$4,177.08		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20	TON	Hand Patching	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$122.41	\$2,448.20		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
430	TON	HMA, 36A	\$60.10	\$25,843.00	\$51.34	\$22,076.20		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
25	TON	HMA Approach	\$108.00	\$2,700.00	\$85.92	\$2,148.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
300	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$6.50	\$1,950.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Minor Traf Devices	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$0.01	\$1.28		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$0.01	\$1.28		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$780.00	\$780.00	\$2,775.00	\$2,775.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$42,254.00		\$45,439.79		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	